2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Philip Elem School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Cultural Activity Fee	\$4.00
Electronic Device User Fee - Kinder	\$4.00
Kinder Agenda	\$6.00
Mail Bag	\$6.00
Site Licenses- Kinder	\$10.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda	\$8.00
Cultural Activity Fee	\$4.00
Electronic Device User Fee - 1-6	\$12.00
Site Licences - 1-62	\$18.00
Whole School Activity	\$8.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Agenda Replacement	\$8.00
Grade 4 Recorder and Book	\$30.00
Grade 4-6 Recorder/ Book Replacement	\$30.00
Grades 1-3 Writing Dictionaries	\$2.00
Headphones	\$2.00
Mail Bag Replacement	\$6.00
Visual Journals	\$10.00
Yearbook	\$22.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Activity Day - Grades 1-6	\$40.00
Glowteam Club	\$20.00
Grade 1 Field Trips	\$120.00
Grade 1-6 Italian Language and Culture Activity	\$50.00

escription	2025/26
,5CHPHOH	Fee Amount
Grade 2 Field Trips	\$120.00
Grade 3 Field Trips	\$120.00
Grade 4 Field Trips	\$120.00
Grade 4-6 French Culture Activity	\$50.00
Grade 4-6 Skiing School Activity	\$90.00
Grade 5 Field Trips	\$120.00
Grade 6 Orientation Activity	\$50.00
Grade 6 Farewell	\$15.00
Grade 6 Field Trips	\$120.00
Grade 6 Year End Farewell Field Trip	\$40.00
Green Team	\$20.00
Inquiry Minds School Field trips	\$100.00
K- 6 Music Field Trip (eg. Symphony, play, etc.)	\$30.00
Kinder Italian Language and Culture Activity	\$50.00
Kindergarten Field Trips	\$80.00
Lead Recess Conference/Training/Tshirts	\$20.00
Mental Health Champions Student Symposium	\$20.00
Music Club	\$30.00
Patrol Picnic Year End	\$15.00
Robotics/ Makerspace Club	\$20.00
SPARK Leadership Club	\$20.00
Spark Team Leadership Field Trip and Conferences	\$50.00
Special Event Art Activity	\$5.00
WIT Grade 6 (Selected Gr. 6 girls)	\$40.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Grade 4-6 Basketball FreeThrow	\$30.00
Grade 4-6 Floor Hockey Team/Tournaments	\$30.00
Grade 4-6 Running Club (Cross Country Run)	\$30.00
Grade 4-6 Soccer Team/Tournaments	\$30.00
Grade 4-6 Volleyball Team/Tournaments	\$40.00

Description 2025/26 Fee Amount